
District : Vavuniya Name of Hospital : DGH Vavuniya

Grade

1 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 826292040V N Thirumahal Female Grade II 2/26/2015

2 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 770410991V M Thiruvarudchelvan Male Grade II 3/16/2015

3 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 852991518V S S.Nirushan Male Grade II 10/9/2013

4 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 842210739V RJKTS Samarasinghe Male Grade II 10/9/2013

5 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 833302370V K Shylavan Male Grade II 11/7/2015

6 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 765620074V S Jayanthan Female Grade II 12/1/2016

7 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 847160330V R Vimalachandran Female Grade II 6/26/2015

8 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 887814392V HMN Wathsala Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

9 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 888122664V WRM De Silva Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

10 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 895700746V AUK Fernando Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

11 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 895093963V KST Sunil Santha Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

12 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 892681252V S Harisuthan Male Preliminary Grade 7/26/2018

13 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 761112872V R.D.S.P Parameswaran Male Grade II 8/1/2018

14 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 198652403669 G Shopana Female Grade II 12/31/2018

15 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 888183140V MNN Sherin Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

16 ICU/anaesthesis Unit 897621126V T Sermila Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

17 OPD 735951912V A Revathy Female Grade I 12/9/2013

18 OPD 822433472V E Puviharan Male Grade II 9/20/2011

19 OPD 871421870V T Serujanan Male Preliminary Grade 10/10/2015

20 OPD 878391110V N Thushiyanthy Female Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

21 OPD 880921096V DHS Tharanga Male Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

22 OPD 897863537V SS Senevirathne Female Preliminary Grade 11/30/2017

23 OPD 892161348V V Jeyaraja Male Preliminary Grade 7/26/2018

24 OPD 838310265V T Kanakaratnam Female Grade II 10/9/2013

25 OPD 780101814V S Sutharjan Male Grade II 2/20/2019

26 OPD 908020588V T Rayayohan Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

27 Orthopedic - Unit I 723281830V MMM Anas Male Grade II 4/1/2015
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28 897410591V PLHS Liyanage Female Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

29 Orthopedic - Unit II 878401905V MAMK Jayasumsna Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

30 891892144V JM Ranasinghe Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

31 Surgery - Unit I 791694230V K Ramanan Male Grade II 3/11/2016

32 871960542V SMGP Darmarathne Male Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

33 872273280V MI Sandaruwan Male Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

34 880351575V MAMK Pramuditha Male Preliminary Grade 7/26/2018

35 891221282V RMU Jayasundara Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

36 891781270V RADS Ravishanka Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

37 Surgery - Unit II 761931911V P Terrance Male Grade II 3/25/2014

38 862200489V MRTC Premarathne Male Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

39 892641625V A Arangan Male Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

40 891980655V WDV Diaz Male Preliminary Grade 11/30/2017

41 908173910V P Gayathri Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2017

42 VP/OPD 838301550V N Mansoor Female Grade II 10/9/2013

43 VP/OPD 876091259V PRA Kumarathunga Female Preliminary Grade 7/26/2018

44 VP/OPD 847720573V S Tharmika Female Grade II 3/31/2014

45 Gyn&Obs - Unit I 831663677V V Thusyan Male Grade II 2/2/2013

46 833102125V V Theleeban Male Grade II 6/16/2015

47 901860203V MDUB Gunawardana Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

48 Gyn&Obs - Unit II 893521569V HMDGAP Bandara Male Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

49 887011443V PMG Hewage Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

50 Paediatrics -Unit I 876591855V SR Lantra Female Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

51 876781590V RPVS Harison Female Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

52 888562648V EMMU Ekanayaka Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

53 Paediatrics-Unit II 895300705V DMPH Wijerathna Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017

54 877463028V AWF Husna Female Preliminary Grade 4/12/2017
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55 882522830V HMWGPS Gunathilake Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

56 PBU 837512123V V Gnanakala Female Grade II 8/14/2014

57 PBU 877201112V WACN Karunarathna Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2017

58 Medical - Unit I 853412678V S Premraj Male Grade II 10/9/2013

59 852682922V N Piratheepan Male Preliminary Grade 3/31/2014

60 887523193V PMSS Fernando Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

61 Medical - Unit II 882201040V MNN Mohamed Female Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

62 881383080V T Nitharshan Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

63 Radiology 845270767V AGC Gunaratnam Female Grade II 4/5/2014

64 876873745V DERT Jayawardena Female Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

65 886320108V D.S.K Gamage Female Preliminary Grade 8/31/2018

66 891062141V G Thineshan Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

67 Medicolegal Unit 887361134V AKRL Perera Female Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

68 886100914V SN Gamage Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

69 872773142V TGP Sameera Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

70 ETU 840291340V S Senthuran Male Grade II 8/9/2012

71 ETU 842652910V N Kantheepan Male Grade II 2/2/2013

72 ETU 802480890V R Piratheepan Male Grade II 10/12/2015

73 ETU 776080268V P Ananthy Female Grade II 7/14/2017

74 ETU 800724228V T Janarthanan Female Grade II 11/8/2018

75 ETU 901290733V P Thuvarakan Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

76 Eye Unit 823350481V AA Kishan Male Grade II 1/12/2015

77 Eye Unit 882170063V RMUM Dharmapala Male Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

78 Eye Unit 881791382V S Niroshan Male Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

79 Eye Unit 907980340V DSK Gunawardana Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

80 ENT unit 852011432V ASMIC Herath Male Grade II 10/27/2014

81 ENT unit 715802309V B Arulmoly Female Grade I 8/23/2013
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82 ENT unit 882600874V MNM Nafras Male Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

83 Dermatology Unit 887743118V P Nivethiga Female Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

84 Dermatology Unit 873302151V B Manchuthan. Male Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

85 Nephrology Unit 736430789V DT Vanisiri Female Grade I 2/3/2015

86 Nephrology Unit 871540527V KPH Silva Male Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

87 895444154V AU Hewawasam Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

88 Mental Health Unit 873090880V DMC Sannasuriya Male Grade II 7/28/2016

89 Mental Health Unit 882131670V UKS Ishara Male Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

90 Mental Health Unit 700200540V S Suthakaran Male Grade II 10/1/2018

91 Histopathology Unit 733012994V S Damian Thavapiragash Male Grade I 3/16/2016

92 Blood Bank 852191368V DM Hettiarachchi Male Grade II 10/10/2015

93 Blood Bank 881331420V TD Kalinga Male Preliminary Grade 7/28/2016

94 Blood Bank 886600992V DMC D.M.C.Dissanayake Female Preliminary Grade 12/4/2017

95 Blood Bank 882912353V AR Lakmal Male Preliminary Grade 7/26/2017

96 Blood Bank 908522222V S Yuhatharsini Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

97 Haematology 851862200V TLM T.L.M.Fowzan Male Grade II 6/16/2017

98 Cardiology 872910816V S Mathurahan Female Grade II 8/7/2018

99 Neurology 897021870V M M.Pavithra Female Preliminary Grade 11/30/2017

100 Micro-Biology 715010666V R Kugathasan Female Grade I 1/29/2018

101 Oncology 818431953V P Sivathy Female Grade II 7/23/2017

102 Genito urinary unit 862463153V RDSP Wijayawardhana Female Preliminary Grade 7/26/2018

103 Rheumatology 842131189V S Kirubakaran Female Preliminary Grade 8/1/2018

104 907950905V S Thenuka Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

105 Respiratory 796191651V P Anushanthy Female Grade I 3/1/2019

106 888183140V MNN Sherin Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

107 897621126V T Sermila Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

108 908020588V T Rayayohan Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019
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109 891892144V JM Ranasinghe Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

110 891221282V RMU Jayasundara Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

111 891781270V RADS Ravishanka Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

112 908173910V P Gayathri Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

113 901860203V MDUB Gunawardana Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

114 888562648V EMMU Ekanayaka Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

115 882522830V HMWGPS Gunathilake Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

116 887523193V PMSS Fernando Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

117 881383080V T Nitharshan Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

118 891062141V G Thineshan Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

119 886100914V SN Gamage Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

120 872773142V TGP Sameera Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

121 901290733V P Thuvarakan Male Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

122 907980340V DSK Gunawardana Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

123 895444154V AU Hewawasam Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

124 908522222V S Yuhatharsini Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019

125 907950905V S Thenuka Female Preliminary Grade 3/1/2019
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